2024 Test Schedule

Tuesday, April 2™ 5" Grade MAPS Science

Wednesday, April3® 3 Grade MAPS Science

Thursday, April 4" 4" & 5" Grade Writing FSA

Monday, April 8™ Grade 5 Cambridge English Paper 1
Tuesday, April 9™ Grade 5 Cambridge English Paper 2
Wednesday, April 10" 4™ Grade MAPS Science (Early Release Day)
Tuesday, April 16" Grade 5 Cambridge Math Paper 1 & 2

Wednesday, April 24™ Grade 5 Cambridge Science Paper 1 & 2

Thursday, May 2" Grade 5 NGSSS Science

Thursday, May 3™ Grade 5 NGSSS Science

Monday, May 6% Grade 3, 4, & 5Special Area District Finals
Tuesday, May 7" 5" Grade FAST Math

Wednesday, May 8" 4™ Grade FAST Math

Friday, May 10%" 3" Grade FAST Math

M@nday, May 13™ 4" Grade FAST Reading

Wednesday, May 15" 5" Grade FAST Reading

Thursday, May 16" 3" Grade STAR Reading

Monday, May 20-24  Make Testing


Highlight

Highlight


